

SAE International to Host Powertrains, Fuels and Lubricants Meeting in South Korea

SAE International will host the SAE/KSAE 2013 Powertrains, Fuels & Lubricants Meeting in Seoul, South Korea, Oct. 21-23.

WARRENDALE, Pa. (<u>PRWEB</u>) January 20, 2013 -- SAE International will host the <u>SAE/KSAE 2013</u> <u>Powertrains, Fuels & Lubricants Meeting</u> in Seoul, South Korea, Oct. 21-23.

The event is being co-organized in cooperation with the Korean Society of Automobile Engineers.

The meeting will feature technical sessions in such areas as:

- Combustion
- Hybrid Powertrains
- Engine Downsizing
- Engine control
- Fuels and Fuel Efficiency
- Lubricants
- Advanced Fuel delivery
- Emissions reduction

In addition to the technical sessions, the program will also feature keynote presentations, panel discussions on current topics, and networking opportunities.

For more information on the event, visit <u>http://www.sae.org/events/pfl/</u>. To register for, contact SAE Customer Service at1- 877-606-7323, or 1-724-776-5970 outside the U.S. and Canada, or via email at customerservice(at)sae(dot)org.

SAE International is a global association of more than 133,000 engineers and related technical experts in the aerospace, automotive and commercial-vehicle industries. SAE International's core competencies are life-long learning and voluntary consensus standards development. SAE International's charitable arm is the SAE Foundation, which supports many programs, including A World In Motion® and the Collegiate Design Series.

- <u>www.sae.org</u> -



Contact Information Shawn Andreassi SAE International <u>http://www.sae.org</u> 724-772-8522

Online Web 2.0 Version

You can read the online version of this press release here.